
SCCA SOLO II RESULTS

Barbers Point NAS

NAME

»<:> SUPER STOCK
Jay Von Brimer

A STOCK
Robert Inouye
Gary Nakata
Ray Smith

B STOCK
Kirk Horita
John Rogers

C STOCK
Gary Learned
Ken Kimura
Robert Lesnick
lain Waugh

D STOCK
Amy Lee
Eugene Van Orman
John Smith

ESTOCK
John Shrum
Gary Tamura
Elliot Woo
Patrick Woo
Robin Uyeshiro
Francisco Cortes

F STOCK
John Pinero
Kenneth Tom
Art Sonen

H STOCK
Larry Anderson
Douglas Kubota
Ed Hollman

A STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee

~ Charles Huang
Garrett Chew

C STREET PREPARED
Bruce Brodkin
Robert Igarashi
Dean Kawasaki
Kyle Iwamoto

D STREET PREPARED
Jun Yoneda
Kevin Yamasaki
Jose Tayao
Ed Tayao

E STREET PREPARED
Barry Uchima
Steve Sakima

B PREPARED
Billie Bartenstein
William Bartenstein

E PREPARED
Bill Gibson
Mike Lewis
Angela Gibson

F PREPARED
Bill Hill

A MODIFIED
Bob White

B MODIFIED
Paul Schwartz

E MODIFIED
James Fallon
Gary Fong

DNF=did not finish
O/A=overall placement

13 December 1992

CAR

Niss/Dat 300 ZX

Toyota Supra
Toyota Supra
Chev Corvette

Toyota MR-2
Niss/Dat 300 ZX

Pontiac Fiero
Toyota MR-2
Mazda MX-5 Miata
Mazda RX-7

Niss/Dat 240Z·
Niss/Dat Sentra SER
Niss/Dat 240 SX

Triumph TR-6
Suzuki Swift GT
VW GTI
VW GTI
Honda Prelude
Fiat 2000 Spider

Chev Camaro
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang

Mazda 626
Toyota Corolla
Mazda 626

Niss/Dat 240Z
Chev Corvtte ZR-1
Niss/Dat 240Z

VW Rabbit
VW Golf
Toyota Corolla
Honda CRX

VW Rabbit
Suzuki Swi ft GT
VW Scirocco
VW Scirocco

Toyota Supra
Toyota Supra

Chev Corvette
Chev Corvette

Niss/Dat 510
Ford Fiesta
Niss/Dat 510

Mazda RX-7

Astech Sport Racer

LeGrand Grasshopper

Sebring 5000
VW Scirocco

C
o
N
E

c
o
N
E

C
o
N
E

TIME1 S TIME2 S TIME3 S TIME4 S

68.27 0

79.38 1
69.23 1
85.42 0

65.58 0
70.40 0

72.35 2
74.85 2
76.83 0
78.55 0

71.21 1
69.19 1
76.20 0

999.99 0
999.99 0
74.53 0
77 . 54 1
74.70 0
77 . 61 0

67.25 0
71.28 0
72.73 0

TO. 47 0
75.05 1
81. 70 0

63.23 0
72.04 1
69.50 0

66.91 1
66.17 0
85.17 1
79.59 0

69.30 0
66.92 1
75.09 0
75.37 0

64.89 0
66.53 0

66.07 2
66.29 0

70.17 0
69.68 0
73.92 0

70.57 0

57.62 0

70.18 0

68.20 0

67.76 0
67.55 1
81. 87 0

66.29 0
72.68 2

67.10 0
67.59 0
70.75 0
74.30 0

67.22 0

67.28 0
70.67 2
78.72 0

65.79 0
68.93 1

65.34 0
66.68 0
70.15 0
73.50 0

66.76 0 67.56 1
66.14 0 999.99 0
74.93 1 73.27 0

68.23 1
67.54 0
72.11 0
95.08 0
73.53 0
74.89 0

66.15 0
70.66 0
71. 51 0

69.82 0
73.29 1
80.54 1

62.20 0
67.26 0
66.70 0

72.70 4
71. 71 4
67.41 0
75.28 0

65.21 0
999.99 0
76.22 0
73.98 0

67.02 1
64.73 0

63.43 0
64.29 0

68.67 0
80.03 0
72.27 0

68.64 0

55.42 0

71.63 1

65.47 0
66.96 0
74.06 1
73.67 0
73.00 0
74.54 0

67.71 0
69.58 0
70.53 0

70.15 0
70.12 0
77.12 0

61. 72 0
65.68 0
66.73 0

67.27 2
999.99 0
68.17 0
73.12 0

64.61 0
69.69 2
72.69 0
72.25 0

64.02 0
999.99 0

62.78 0
70.45 3

68.70 0
69.21 0
71. 07 0

73.46 0

55.37 0

59.63 0

67.10 0

67.24 0
74.78 3
79.19 0

66.27 0
67.73 0

75.04 0
65.89 0
70.19 0
72.59 0

65.23 0
66.17 0
73.39 0

65.39 0
68.60 1
71.83 0
72.75 0
72.97 0
75.36 1

65.90 0
71. 08 0
69.94 0

69.52 0
75.73 2
76.59 1

61. 26 0
64.49 0
67.32 0

63.93
68.90
72.73
74.01

68.37
66.80
69.30
72.70

62.76
999.99

64.27
67.70

68.30
69.15
71. 50

68.46

55.34 0

61. 67 0

999.99 0 80.61 0 74.13 0 999.99 0
77.02 0 999.99 0 999.99 0 999.99 0

DNS=did not start DNR=did not race N=novice T=tie
YTDPTS=year to date points EVTS=number of events

c
o
N
E BEST

TIME
CLS
PTS O/A M PTS

22

23
25
48

14
26

12
15
35
39

11
17
43

13
21
37
40 N
41
45

16
32
33

31
34
46

3
8

19

10
9
8
7

6
18
24
42

67.102 10

67.242 10
67.553 9
78.724 8

65.580 10
67.738 9

65.345 10
65.890 9
70.153 8
72.590 7

65.238 10
66.144 9
73.273 8

65.395 10
66.965 9
71.830 8
72.752 6
72.970 7
74.540 5

65.906 10
69.580 8
69.945 9

69.524 10
70.122 9
76.596 8

61. 265 10
64.4949
66.704 8

o
2
2
o

63.930
66.173
67.411
73.122

10
9
8
7

9
20
30
38

1
o
o
1

64.610
66.806
69.302
72.252

10
9

4
10

o
o

62.763
64.732

10
9

10
9
8

27
29
36

1
1

62.787
64.291

10 28

o
o
o

68.305
69.155
71. 077

44 N
47

CLS PTS=class points

o 68.462

55.346 10

59.638 10

74.133 10
77.028 9

R
E YTD

E
V
T
S

78 8

53
39
8

78
75

8
8

10
86
36
7

1
9
4
1

88
83
30

9
9

89
42
24
6
7

12

9
5
3
1
1
2

57
33
9

6
4
1

61
84
8

7
9
1

90
51
76

9
6
9

39
50
85
18

4
6
9
3

10
87
23
7

1
9
3
1

80
45

8
5

5
7

77
58

8
7

30
75
24

3
8
3

78 8

1 60 6

2 40

10
19

1
.2


